FLC260 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 6
FLC260 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK07.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

72 W
108 W
155 W
144 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 6
FLC260 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-2257 LED-36/72W/2700K 8353.3 lm 72 W 80
139-1955 LED-36/72W/3000K 8972.1 lm 72 W 80
139-1956 LED-36/72W/4000K 9590.9 lm 72 W 80
139-2254 LED-36/108W/2700K 12684.7 lm 108 W 80
139-1959 LED-36/108W/3000K 13303.5 lm 108 W 80
139-1960 LED-36/108W/4000K 13922.2 lm 108 W 80
139-2230 LED-36/155W/2700K 15544.3 lm 155 W 80
139-1963 LED-36/155W/3000K 16441.1 lm 155 W 80
[B]
139-1964 LED-36/155W/4000K 17188.5 lm 155 W 80
139-2259 LED-36/72W/2700K 8283 lm 72 W 80
139-1808 LED-36/72W/3000K 8896.5 lm 72 W 80
139-1809 LED-36/72W/4000K 9510.1 lm 72 W 80
139-2256 LED-36/108W/2700K 12577.9 lm 108 W 80

[EE]
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 5 of 6
FLC260 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-1801 LED-36/155W/3000K 17400.1 lm 155 W 80
139-1801 LED-36/155W/3000K 17400.1 lm 155 W 80
139-1802 LED-36/155W/4000K 18191.1 lm 155 W 80
139-1802 LED-36/155W/4000K 18191.1 lm 155 W 80
139-3149 LED-72/108W/2700K 9748.4 lm 108 W 80
139-3150 LED-72/108W/3000K 10420.7 lm 108 W 80
139-3151 LED-72/108W/4000K 10420.7 lm 108 W 80
[EES]
139-3154 LED-72/144W/3000K 13782.2 lm 144 W 80
139-2258 LED-36/72W/2700K 8804.8 lm 72 W 80
139-2258 LED-36/72W/2700K 8804.8 lm 72 W 80
139-1806 LED-36/72W/3000K 9457 lm 72 W 80
139-1806 LED-36/72W/3000K 9457 lm 72 W 80